2017-UM-013
OCE28V256X User’s Manual
OCE PROM MEMORY User Manual
OCE28V256X User’s Manual
O.C.E. Technology Ltd.        2017-UM-013         i
Copyright
Copyright © 2017 O.C.E. Technology Ltd.
All rights reserved.

OCE28V256X User’s Manual
O.C.E. Technology Ltd.        2017-UM-013         7
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part numbering:
1 2 3
OCE
28V256
E
28V256:32Kx8 One Time Programmable PROM
Quality:
E= Sample, 0～70℃, Generic Radiation Data Available；
M= Military, -55~+125℃, Generic Radiation Data Available ;
S= Space,-55~+125℃, Radiation Data Tested.
Part Number
Capacity
(bit)
Radiation Bus
Width
(bit)
Temp
range
（ ）
Quality Flow
TID3 SEL4 SEU5
OCE28V256E 256k - - - 8 0~+70 Sample
OCE28V256M 256k - - - 8 -55~+125 Military
OCE28V256S 256k >1 >80 <6 8 -55~+125 Space
Table 7 –Part numbers
10. PACKAGE TYPE AND DIMENSIONS
Figure 6–Mechanical outlines
3 TID: Total Dose（Mrads(Si)）
4 SEL:LET Threshold（Mev.cm2/mg (Si)）
5 SEU:SEU Threshold（Mev.cm2/mg (Si)）
OCE28V256X User’s Manual
O.C.E. Technology Ltd.        2017-UM-013         8
11. REVISIONHISTORY
Revision Date Description of Change
A0 Jun,11,2018 First created.